S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
ROXX™
SUSPENSION
Last updated: 12/11/24
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
ROXX™ 150
SUSPENSION
Last updated: 12/11/24
The classic shape of the Roxx series is based on a tube
with a diameter of 133mm (5.23”). Set back towards
the center, the integrated LED light source provides a
wide protection angle and high illumination intensity with
exceptionally low glare. High color rendering and absence
of flickering ensure visual comfort and care for the user’s
eyes. Roxx in the Move version is a tiltable luminaire,
available in three different body lengths, allowing for the
creation of interesting compositions while directing the light
stream in the desired direction. Both versions are available
with halogen or integrated edge.LED light sources.
Color rendering: CRI 98
Mounting:
Supplied with 80” (2000mm) long suspension aircraft
cable (standard) and canopy.
Custom cable length on request (Please specify).
Materials: Aluminum
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
ORDERING INFO
133 (5.23”)
133 (5.23”)
36 (1.41”)
2000 (80”)
145 (5.7”)
Input [W] 8W
Lum. flux of light source [lm]
spot 12º 593 lm
medium 31º 592 lm
wide 45º 580 lm
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDOptic Options
12: Black
30: 3000K
27: 2700K12: Spot 12º
31: Medium 31º
45: Wide 45º 40: 4000K
L545.0732  8W
L545.0732
13: White
21: Terracotta
22: Ocean Grey
23: Dust
80: Gold
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Finish options:
Black, White, Dust, Terracotta, Ocean Grey, Gold
TerracottaWhite DustBlack Ocean
Grey Gold
75 (2.95”)
120 (4.72”)
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
ROXX™ 230
SUSPENSION
Last updated: 12/11/24
The classic shape of the Roxx series is based on a tube
with a diameter of 133mm (5.23”). Set back towards
the center, the integrated LED light source provides a
wide protection angle and high illumination intensity with
exceptionally low glare. High color rendering and absence
of flickering ensure visual comfort and care for the user’s
eyes. Roxx in the Move version is a tiltable luminaire,
available in three different body lengths, allowing for the
creation of interesting compositions while directing the light
stream in the desired direction. Both versions are available
with halogen or integrated edge.LED light sources.
Color rendering: CRI 98
Mounting:
Supplied with 80” (2000mm) long suspension aircraft
cable (standard) and canopy.
Custom cable length on request (Please specify).
Materials: Aluminum
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
ORDERING INFO
133 (5.23”)
133 (5.23”)
36 (1.41”)
2000 (80”)
230 (9.05”)
Input [W] 8W
Lum. flux of light source [lm]
spot 12º 593 lm
medium 31º 592 lm
wide 45º 580 lm
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDOptic Options
12: Black
30: 3000K
27: 2700K12: Spot 12º
31: Medium 31º
45: Wide 45º 40: 4000K
L545.0733  8W
L545.0733
13: White
21: Terracotta
22: Ocean Grey
23: Dust
80: Gold
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Finish options:
Black, White, Dust, Terracotta, Ocean Grey, Gold
TerracottaWhite DustBlack Ocean
Grey Gold
75 (2.95”)
120 (4.72”)
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
ROXX™ 330
SUSPENSION
Last updated: 12/11/24
The classic shape of the Roxx series is based on a tube
with a diameter of 133mm (5.23”). Set back towards
the center, the integrated LED light source provides a
wide protection angle and high illumination intensity with
exceptionally low glare. High color rendering and absence
of flickering ensure visual comfort and care for the user’s
eyes. Roxx in the Move version is a tiltable luminaire,
available in three different body lengths, allowing for the
creation of interesting compositions while directing the light
stream in the desired direction. Both versions are available
with halogen or integrated edge.LED light sources.
Color rendering: CRI 98
Mounting:
Supplied with 80” (2000mm) long suspension aircraft
cable (standard) and canopy.
Custom cable length on request (Please specify).
Materials: Aluminum
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
ORDERING INFO
133 (5.23”)
133 (5.23”)
36 (1.41”)
2000 (80”)
330 (12.99”)
75 (2.95”)
120 (4.72”)
Input [W] 8W
Lum. flux of light source [lm]
spot 12º 593 lm
medium 31º 592 lm
wide 45º 580 lm
Model (Order Code) Finish Options LEDOptic Options
12: Black
30: 3000K
27: 2700K12: Spot 12º
31: Medium 31º
45: Wide 45º 40: 4000K
L545.0734  8W
L545.0734
13: White
21: Terracotta
22: Ocean Grey
23: Dust
80: Gold
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Finish options:
Black, White, Dust, Terracotta, Ocean Grey, Gold
TerracottaWhite DustBlack Ocean
Grey Gold
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
ROXX™
SUSPENSION
Last updated: 12/11/24